20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

12/3/2022

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

20

O o~NOO O WNPR

P
[ )

12

Sales

$580.00

$580.00
$80.00

$80.00
$20.00

$20.00
$1,164.00
$2,925.00
$13,500.00
$588.85
$287.50
$1,933.50
$62.20
$3,882.40
$107.00
$195.00
$102.00
$26.00

$24,773.45
$216.00

$216.00

$25,669.45

Winners

$479.00

$479.00
$20.00

$20.00
$0.00

$0.00
$852.00
$1,414.50
$10,255.00
$293.45
$51.20
$2,327.35
$4.44
$2,509.90
$21.00
$42.30
$14.00
$23.30

$17,808.44
$112.00

$112.00

$18,419.44

Hold

$101.00

$101.00
$60.00

$60.00
$20.00

$20.00
$312.00
$1,510.50
$3,245.00
$295.40
$236.30
($393.85)
$57.76
$1,372.50
$86.00
$152.70
$88.00
$2.70

$6,965.01
$104.00

$104.00

$7,250.01

Per centOf

Sales
2.26

2.26
031

0.31
0.08

0.08
4.53
11.39
52.59
2.29
112
7.53
0.24
15.12
0.42
0.76
0.40
0.10

96.51
0.84

0.84

100.00

HB

Expected
Return

-0.48

-0.02

0.80

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

-0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03
0.08
0.36
0.02
0.01
0.05
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.66



