Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

12/3/2022

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	Expected	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$580.00	\$479.00	\$101.00	2.26	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$580.00	\$479.00	\$101.00	2.26		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	0.31	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	0.31		
	LEFT S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.08	0.80	0.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.08		
	Regular	1	\$1,164.00	\$852.00	\$312.00	4.53	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$2,925.00	\$1,414.50	\$1,510.50	11.39	0.69	0.08
	Regular	3	\$13,500.00	\$10,255.00	\$3,245.00	52.59	0.69	0.36
	Regular	4	\$588.85	\$293.45	\$295.40	2.29	0.69	0.02
	Regular	5	\$287.50	\$51.20	\$236.30	1.12	0.70	0.01
	Regular	6	\$1,933.50	\$2,327.35	(\$393.85)	7.53	0.70	0.05
	Regular	7	\$62.20	\$4.44	\$57.76	0.24	0.69	0.00
	Regular	8	\$3,882.40	\$2,509.90	\$1,372.50	15.12	0.70	0.11
	Regular	9	\$107.00	\$21.00	\$86.00	0.42	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$195.00	\$42.30	\$152.70	0.76	0.70	0.01
	Regular	11	\$102.00	\$14.00	\$88.00	0.40	0.70	0.00
	Regular	12	\$26.00	\$23.30	\$2.70	0.10	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$24,773.45	\$17,808.44	\$6,965.01	96.51		
	TOP S	40	\$216.00	\$112.00	\$104.00	0.84	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$216.00	\$112.00	\$104.00	0.84		
Grand Totals			\$25,669.45	\$18,419.44	\$7,250.01	100.00		0.66